

			a)	Foundations, footings, bases for columns.	31.45	119.25	sqm	3750.00	
			b)	Walls (any thickness) including attached pilasters, buttresses, plinth and string courses etc.	26.10	180.40	sqm	4708.00	
			6	Cement concrete flooring 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate) finished with a floating coat of neat cement including cement slurry, but excluding the cost of nosing of steps etc. complete.					
			a)	40 mm thick with 20mm nominal size stone aggregate	3.00	192.95	Sqm	579.00	
			7	12 mm thick cement Plaster of mix: 1:4 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand)	23.60	77.55	Sqm	1830.00	
			8	Providing and fixing 75 mm PVC pipe for weep holes	7.50	125.00	mtr	938	
								88098.73	
				Add cost Index 154% on DSR, 2007,	87160.73	154	100	134227.52	
				Cost for 10 mtr				222326.00	
				Cost for 1 mtr				22232.60	
								22233.00	
				Cost for construction of 50 mtr retaining wall				1111650.00	
								14124755.00	
				Add @ 3% Contingency	14124755.00	3	100	423742.65	
1	Construction of 06 Nos Type-III Annexure "A" Qtrs.(S/S)	4634171.00						14548497.7	
2	Construction of 01 No. Type-II Annexure "A" Qtrs.(S/S)	658635.00							
				Add for cess @ 1%	14548497.65	1	100	145484.98	
3	Proposed rooms for Police Personals at Strait Island (S/S)	1272599.00						14693982.63	
		6565405.00						Say 14693983.00	
(Rupees Sixty Five Lakhs Sixty Five Thousand Four Hundred Five Only)				(Rupees One Crore Forty Six Lakhs Ninety Three Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Three Only)					

Assistant Engineer (Plg)

 Construction Circle No-I,

 APWD, Port Blair

Executive Engineer (Plg)

 Construction Circle No-I,

 APWD, Port Blair

Superintending Engineer

 Construction Circle No-I,

 APWD, Port Blair